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August 18, 2008 9:47:21 AM

Message

From: <jamespaulhamilton@cox.net>

Connie Milito

Subject: Re: Fwd: Invitation to Roundtables

To:

Connie Milito

Cc:

@ Hi!

@

® I will keep you filled with any updated information I
have. Do you want me to

@ make arrangements to be in-attendance. I would
consider that to be part of my contract

® obligations. Of course HBEC Group Inc. pays the
travel expenses.

@

@ Jim Hamilton

@ —---- Connie Milito <Connie.Milito@sdhc.k12.fl.us>
wrote:

@

. = oI

® Please read below...and notice the request for budget
"stuff".

[}

® Thanks. ..

®

@ Connie

@

@

® @ Original Message -----

@

@ August 18, 2008 8:40:31 AM

© From: "Candace Hundley"
<hundleyc@HillsboroughCounty.ORG>

@ Subject: Invitation to Roundtables

N To:

@ "Kathy Betancourt" <kbetanco@admin.usf.edu>
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"Michael Bridenbach" <BRIDENMLE@fljudl3.org>

"Pat Dix" <pdix@hccfl.edu>

"Rob Turner" <turnerr@hcpafl.org>

"Lorelei Bowden" <lbowden@hcso.tampa.fl.us>
"Wendy Stanek" <wdstanek@hcso.tampa.fl.us>

"Buddy Johnson" <johnsonb@hcsoe.org>

"Pat Frank" <Frankp.Clerk.CCC@HillsboroughCounty.org>
"Brandon Wagner" <WagnerB@HillsboroughCounty.ORG>
"Doug Belden" <belden@hillstax.org>

"Julianne Holt" <jholt@pdl3.state.fl.us>

"Mark Ober" <Ober m@SAO13th.com>

Connie Milito

merey.giglia@sdhc.k12.fl.us

"Debbie Stevenson" <deborah.stevenson@tampa .net>
"ainka stewart" <ainka.stewart@tampahope.com>

Cc:

Rep. Rich Glorioso respectfully invites you to
participate in the

@ Delegation's annual "Roundtables" with all elected
officials as well as

® the presidents of HCC and USF on December 17 at the
Trinkle Center, HCC

® Campus, 1206 N. Park Road, Plant City. The time
schedule is pending and

@ dependent upon receipt of local bills for
consideration during the 2009

® legislative session. The Delegation office will
release an estimated

® timetable as soon after the local bill filing
deadline (November 14) as

® possible, but it is recommended that you plan on
anything from a morning

e start to a continuance through the afternoon to
conclusion.

®

® Rep. Glorioso requests that you bring to the table

your legislative needs
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@ for the 2009 session, including all budgetary needs.
If you have

® requests for funds, whether through the normal
budgeting process or

® through the submission of a Community Budget Request,
(CBR), that

® information should be included at the Roundtables;
and, 1t is requested

® that any CBR presentations not be scheduled or
duplicated at the

@ Delegation's January 14 meeting scheduled for that
purpose.

®

® Please affirm your availability on December 17 and let
me know if you have

@ any questions or require further information.

@

® Best wishes to each of you as this day brings us the
first of many filled

® with school buses on the roadways again and Tropical
Storm Fay begins to

® make her moves on the great state of Florida.

®

® Candace Ghiselin Hundley, Executive Director

® The Office of the Hillsborough County Legislative
Delegation

e P.0O. Box 1110

® Tampa, FL 33601
® Voice/Tampa: 813-272-5865
@
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August 29, 2008 2:26:47 PM
Jim Hamilton
From: <jamespaulhamilton@cox.net>
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